©2011 HQ®. All rights reserved. HQ® is a registered trademark.
Specifications are subject to modification without prior notice. Contents may differ slightly from what is shown.
HQ® can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained in this document.
easy life solutions
Manual
	Tekst0: HQ CHARGER
	Tekst1: Incl. 4x 1.6 V Ni-Zn AA Batteries
	Tekst2: USPs:
	Tekst3: • 1.6 V • 30% More powerful• 100% Recyclable
	Tekst5: This charger is supplied with four 1.6 V nickel-zinc (NiZn) rechargeable batteries. This is a rechargeable battery with alkaline battery features. It offers a lot of benefits in relation to regular 1.2 V rechargeable batteries, that give a 30% less. This charger only charges 1.6 V batteries. These batteries are especially suitable for devices that need a lot of power, such as digital cameras. They provide more power and are environment-friendly because they are 100% recyclable.
	Tekst4: General information:
	Tekst7: Charger:• Input voltage: • Output voltage:  Battery:• Voltage: • Capacity:
	Tekst6: Specifications:
	Tekst8: Sales information:
	Tekst9: Order code:
	Tekst11: HQ-CHARGER1.6V
	Tekst12: Description:Packaging:TARIC code:
	Tekst13:                   Quantity
	Tekst14:   LxWxH (mm)
	Tekst15:  Weight
	Tekst16a: 1 pc2 pcs24 pcs
	Tekst17: 218x118x075290x125x130595x395x275
	Tekst18: 239 g580 g7780 g
	Tekst12A: HQ Battery chargerBlister8504405590
	Tekst7A: 100 – 240 V - 50/60 Hz (6 W)AA: 4x 1.6 V – 600 mAAAA: 2x 1.6 V – 300 mA1.6 V2500 MWh
	Tekst6A: Downloads: